
Hallenspielplan  Lohr Spessarttorhalle  ( 210201 )
In der Lehmskaute 22
97816   Lohr

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 04.05.2025 10:00

10:45

11:30

12:15

13:00

13:45

14:30

15:15

16:00

16:45

ÜBOL WC

ÜBOL WC

ÜBOL WC

ÜBOL WC

ÜBOL WC

ÜBOL WC

ÜBOL WC

ÜBOL WC

ÜBOL WC

ÜBOL WC

TSV Lohr

TSG Estenfeld

TV Marktsteft

TSG Estenfeld

HSG Pleichach

TSV Lohr

TV Großlangheim

TV Marktsteft

HSG Pleichach

TV Großlangheim

TV Großlangheim

HSG Pleichach

TSV Lohr

TV Großlangheim

TV Marktsteft

TSG Estenfeld

HSG Pleichach

TSG Estenfeld

TSV Lohr

TV Marktsteft

17:15

9:16

14:11

16:14

15:5

19:12

7:17

11:8

20:19

7:8

So. 01.06.2025 10:00

10:45

11:30

12:15

13:00

13:45

14:30

15:15

16:00

16:45

ÜBOL MB

ÜBOL MB

ÜBOL MB

ÜBOL MB

ÜBOL MB

ÜBOL MB

ÜBOL MB

ÜBOL MB

ÜBOL MB

ÜBOL MB

TSV Lohr

SG DJK Rimpar II

HG Amberg

SG DJK Rimpar II

HSC Bad Neustadt

TSV Lohr

TG Heidingsfeld

HG Amberg

HSC Bad Neustadt

TG Heidingsfeld

TG Heidingsfeld

HSC Bad Neustadt

TSV Lohr

TG Heidingsfeld

HG Amberg

SG DJK Rimpar II

HSC Bad Neustadt

SG DJK Rimpar II

TSV Lohr

HG Amberg

14:13

13:17

17:9

13:14

16:18

6:11

11:16

11:8

14:8

12:15

Sa. 19.07.2025 17:00 VE M TSV Lohr 1 TV Hardheim 1 (m/w) 37:24

Sa. 26.07.2025 15:00 VE M TSV Lohr 1 TV Marktsteft 1… Spielbetrieb) 32:24

So. 21.09.2025 12:30

14:00

15:30

BL wC

BOL WC

BL mB

TSV Lohr II

TSV Lohr

TSV Lohr

SV Garitz

JSG Fürther Land II

DJK Waldbüttelbrunn

10:21

11:34

24:26

Sa. 27.09.2025 16:30

17:45

19:30

BL weibl. D

BL mC

RL M

TSV Lohr II

TSV Lohr

TSV Lohr

SpVgg Giebelstadt

TSV Partenstein

TG Landshut

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 04.10.2025 13:30

14:45

16:15

17:45

19:30

BL mD

BL mB

BL weibl. D

BZL F

BZOL M

TSV Lohr

TSV Lohr

TSV Lohr

TSV Lohr

TSV Lohr II

TG Höchberg

DJK Nüdlingen

JSG Münnerstadt/Nüdlingen

TG Höchberg II

SV Michelfeld

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 25.10.2025 13:00

14:30

16:00

17:35

19:30

BL wC

BOL WC

BL mC

BZL F

RL M

TSV Lohr II

TSV Lohr

TSV Lohr

TSV Lohr

TSV Lohr

FC Bad Brückenau

TV Marktsteft

TV Marktsteft

VfL SF Bad Neust

DJK Waldbüttelbrunn

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 26.10.2025 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:15

15:30

BZL mE

BZL mE

BZL mE

BZL mE

BL weibl. D

BL weibl. D

TSV Lohr

DJK Waldbüttelbrunn

TV Gerolzhofen

TSV Lengfeld

TSV Lohr

TSV Lohr II

DJK Waldbüttelbrunn

TV Gerolzhofen

TSV Lengfeld

TSV Lohr

TSV Pfändhausen (a.K.)

TSG Estenfeld

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 01.11.2025 19:30 RL M TSV Lohr SV Anzing 0:0

Sa. 15.11.2025 14:30

15:45

17:30

BL mD

BL mB

BZOL M

TSV Lohr

TSV Lohr

TSV Lohr II

DJK Waldbüttelbrunn III

TV Dettelbach II

TV Dettelbach

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 22.11.2025 14:45

16:00

17:30

19:30

BL weibl. D

BL mD

BZL F

RL M

TSV Lohr

TSV Lohr

TSV Lohr

TSV Lohr

TSV Partenstein

SpVgg Giebelstadt II (a.K.)

SG TG/ETSV Würzb

HSC 2000 Coburg II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 29.11.2025 17:45

19:30

BL mB

BZOL M

TSV Lohr

TSV Lohr II

TSV Mellrichstadt

TV Königsberg

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Lohr Spessarttorhalle  ( 210201 )
In der Lehmskaute 22
97816   Lohr

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 06.12.2025 12:45

14:00

15:30

17:00

BL weibl. D

BL wC

BOL WC

BL mC

TSV Lohr II

TSV Lohr II

TSV Lohr

TSV Lohr

TG Höchberg

HSV Bergtheim

SG Frankenpower

TG Heidingsfeld

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 13.12.2025 14:45

16:00

17:30

19:30

BL mD

BL weibl. D

BZOL M

RL M

TSV Lohr

TSV Lohr

TSV Lohr II

TSV Lohr

TG 48 Würzburg (a.K.)

HSC Bad Neustadt

TSV Lengfeld

TSV Haunstetten

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 14.12.2025 15:00

16:30

BL weibl. D

BZL F

TSV Lohr II

TSV Lohr

HG Maintal

HSV Thüngersheim

0:0

0:0

So. 11.01.2026 14:15

16:00

BL mB

BZOL M

TSV Lohr

TSV Lohr II

TG Heidingsfeld

SG DJK Rimpar III

0:0

0:0

Sa. 17.01.2026 14:30

16:00

17:35

19:30

BL mC

BOL WC

BZOL M

RL M

TSV Lohr

TSV Lohr

TSV Lohr II

TSV Lohr

TSV Lengfeld

TS Coburg

TG Heidingsfeld

TSV Ismaning

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 18.01.2026 13:30 BL wC TSV Lohr II TV Gerolzhofen 0:0

Sa. 24.01.2026 13:00

14:30

16:00

17:35

19:30

BL wC

BOL WC

BL mC

BZL F

RL M

TSV Lohr II

TSV Lohr

TSV Lohr

TSV Lohr

TSV Lohr

HSG Volkach

HC Forchheim

JSG Karlstadt-Thüngersheim

HSV Bergtheim III

HT München

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 25.01.2026 11:00

12:30

13:30

14:30

16:45

BL mD

BZL mE

BZL mE

BZL mE

BL mB

TSV Lohr

TSV Lohr

DJK Waldbüttelbrunn

DJK Waldbüttelbrunn II

TSV Lohr

HG Maintal

DJK Waldbüttelbrunn

DJK Waldbüttelbrunn II

TSV Lohr

SV Michelfeld II (a.K.)

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 07.02.2026 17:45

19:30

BL mB

RL M

TSV Lohr

TSV Lohr

TSV Lengfeld II

HBC Nürnberg

0:0

0:0

So. 08.02.2026 16:30 BL mD TSV Lohr HSG Volkach 0:0

Sa. 21.02.2026 17:30 BZOL M TSV Lohr II HSG Volkach 0:0

So. 01.03.2026 11:15

12:45

14:15

16:00

BL wC

BL mC

BOL WC

BZL F

TSV Lohr II

TSV Lohr

TSV Lohr

TSV Lohr

MHV Schweinf.09

SpVgg Giebelstadt

MTV Stadeln II

SpVgg Giebelstadt

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.03.2026 16:00

17:30

19:30

BL mD

BZOL M

RL M

TSV Lohr

TSV Lohr II

TSV Lohr

TSV Partenstein

HSG Mainfranken

VfL Günzburg

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 15.03.2026 16:30 BL mB TSV Lohr TV Marktsteft 0:0

Sa. 21.03.2026 15:45

17:30

19:30

BL wC

BZOL M

RL M

TSV Lohr II

TSV Lohr II

TSV Lohr

TSV Mellrichstadt

TG Höchberg

TSV München-Allach

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 22.03.2026 14:15

16:00

BL mC

BZL F

TSV Lohr

TSV Lohr

HSG Mainfranken

HSG Pleichach II

0:0

0:0

Sa. 11.04.2026 19:30 RL M TSV Lohr SG Regensburg 0:0

Sa. 18.04.2026 19:30 RL M TSV Lohr TSV 2000 Rothenburg 0:0

Sa. 02.05.2026 19:30 RL M TSV Lohr HaSpo Bayreuth 0:0


